MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 89 6:25.275] 3 1:58.989
No 1 SANTOS FREDERIC Pass 123 8:26.774| 4 2:01.499
Pass 10 2:16.183] 1 2:16.183]* Pass 156 10:26.243| 5 1:59.469
Pass 50 4:17.979] 2 2:01.796|*
Pass 85 6:17.739] 3 1:59.760 | * No 83 COENT CLEMENT
Pass 118 8:17.920] 4 2:00.181 Pass 25 2:31.895] 1 2:31.895]*
Pass 153 10:19.523 5 2:01.603 Pass 59 4:31.087 2 1:59.192 | *
Pass 93 6:30.472] 3 1:59.385
No 2 CHOPINEAUX ALBAN Pass 126 8:20.928] 4 1:59.456
Pass 11 2:16.528] 1 2:16.528]* Pass 158 10:29.247] 5 1:59.319
Pass 45 4:00.010] 2 1:52.482|*
Pass 80 6:02.712| 3 1:53.702 No 85 CLAIN LENNY
Pass 112 7:56.575| 4 1:53.863 Pass 33 2:38.586] 1 2:38.586]
Pass 145 9:49.151| 5 1:52.576 Pass 64 4:39.307| 2 2:00.721*
Pass 97 6:37.126] 3 1:57.819*
No 3 LOREK ERWAN Pass 129 8:36.891| 4 1:59.765
Pass 20 2:26.941] 1 2:26.941]* Pass 162 10:37.381] 5 2:00.490
Pass 53 4:24.737] 2 1:57.796| *
Pass 88 6:20.820] 3 1:56.083| * No 91 NICODENE REMY
Pass 121 8:19.911| 4 1:59.091 Pass 13 2:18.989] 1 2:18.989*
Pass 151 10:15.726| 5 1:55.815| * Pass 51 4:18.653| 2 1:59.664|*
Pass 87 6:19.559| 3 2:00.906
No 14 GEHIN JORDAN Pass 120 8:19.184] 4 1:50.625
Pass 14 219511 1 2:19.511]* Pass 154 10:20.257] 5 2:01.073
Pass 48 4:14.173] 2 1:54.662 *
Pass 83 6:09.515| 3 1:55.342 No 94 BLANCHOUIN FLORIAN
Pass 116 8:05.309 4 1:55.794 Pass 16 2:22.063 1 2:22.063|*
Pass 150 10:01.063 5 1:55.754 Pass 49 4:17.791 2 1:55.728(*
Pass 84 6:11.324| 3 1:53.533|*
No 23 ROZIER TIM Pass 117 8:06.049] 4 1:54.725
Pass 35 2:42.125] 1 2:42.125]* Pass 149 9:59.200] 5 1:53.151| *
Pass 68 4:44.705| 2 2:02.580|*
Pass 101 6:46.390] 3 2:01.685|* No 121 LUQUAND GARRY
Pass 134 8:50.371| 4 2:03.981 Pass 4 2:05.032] 1 2:05.032[*
Pass 165 10:51.821] 5 2:01.450 Pass 39 3:55.949| 2 1:50.917|*
Pass 73 5:47.790] 3 1:51.841
No 30 CHAINTREAU MATHIEU Pass 107 7:38.041| 4 1:50.251| *
Pass 7 2:12.150] 1 2:12.150] Pass 140 9:30.850] 5 1:52.809
Pass 43 4:06.261| 2 1:54.111|*
Pass 78 5:59.231 3 1:52.970|* No 172 DESCHAMPS CHRISTOPHER
Pass 27 2:33.750] 1 2:33.750]*
No 32 AMPIOT YOHAN Pass 61 4:35.726| 2 2:01.976|*
Pass 30 2:35.448] 1 2:35.448] Pass 95 6:32.385| 3 1:56.659 | *
Pass 63 4:38.333| 2 2:02.885| * Pass 127 8:34.092| 4 2:01.707
Pass 100 6:45.860] 3 2:07.527 Pass 160 10:31.789| 5 1:57.697
Pass 133 8:49.554| 4 2:03.694
Pass 167 10:55.028| 5 2:05.474 No 190 CHATELAIN KEVIN
Pass 5 2:07.832] 1 2:07.832]*
No 44 LE DEUFF VALENTIN Pass 40 3:57.493| 2 1:49.661 | ™
Pass 18 2:25423] 1 2:25.423]* Pass 74 5:49.267| 3 1:51.774
Pass 54 4:26.286| 2 2:00.863| Pass 108 7:40.072| 4 1:50.805
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 47 4:13.108| 2 1:52.996 | *
No 190 CHATELAIN KEVIN Pass 81 6:06.042| 3 1:52.934| *
| Pass | 141 | 9:32760] 5 | 1:52.688] | Pass 114 8:02.118| 4 1:56.076
Pass 147 9:57.465| 5 1:55.347
No 191 TOUCHARD ANTOINE
Pass 6 2:10.414] 1 2:10.414]* No 574 DESCHAMPS JORDAN
Pass 44 4:08.269| 2 1:57.855| * Pass 36 2:45.603| 1 2:45.603|*
Pass 79 6:01.961| 3 1:53.692] * Pass 69 4:45957| 2 2:00.354*
Pass 113 7:57.579| 4 1:55.618 Pass 104 6:53.961| 3 2:08.004
Pass 146 9:51.413| 5 1:53.834 Pass 138 9:05.994| 4 2:12.033
No 199 TRIBOUT QUENTIN No 624 GRUSS NICOLAS
Pass 22 2:27.402( 1 2:27.402|* Pass 37 2:54.856| 1 2:54.856 | *
Pass 55 4:27.079 2 1:59.677|* Pass 71 4:55.855 2 2:00.999 | *
Pass 90 6:25.535| 3 1:58.456 | * Pass 106 6:56.798| 3 2:00.943[*
Pass 122 8:23.298| 4 1:57.763[* Pass 137 8:59.136| 4 2:02.338
Pass 155 10:22.119] 5 1:58.821 Pass 169 11:02.149] 5 2:03.013
No 282 GAUCI BENOIT No 653 DURAND JEROME
Pass 31 2:35.952 1 2:35.952|* Pass 19 2:26.301 1 2:26.301|*
Pass 66 4:40.139| 2 2:04.187|* Pass 60 4:34.756| 2 2:08.455|*
Pass 98 6:42.704 3 2:02.565| * Pass 96 6:35.532 3 2:00.776|*
Pass 130 8:42.779| 4 2:00.075| * Pass 128 8:36.478| 4 2:00.946
Pass 163 10:42.502| 5 1:59.723|* Pass 161 10:35.824| 5 1:59.346 | *
No 283 MOUILLIERE THEO No 658 BELLIOT EWAN
Pass 3 2:04.846] 1 2:04.846] ** Pass 21 2:27.368| 1 2:27.368|*
Pass 38 3:55.501| 2 1:50.655] ** Pass 56 4:27.790( 2 2:00.422|*
Pass 76 5:57.984| 3 2:02.483 Pass 91 6:27.545| 3 1:59.755*
Pass 110 7:51.944| 4 1:53.960 Pass 124 8:28.398| 4 2:00.853
Pass 143 9:46.575| 5 1:54.631 Pass 159 10:29.920| 5 2:01.522
No 320 MOUILLIERE NATHAN No 660 BEAULIEU ALAN
Pass 24 2:30.395( 1 2:30.395| * Pass 9 2:14.009| 1 2:14.009] *
Pass 58 4:29.815| 2 1:59.420| * Pass 42 4:05.370| 2 1:51.361|*
Pass 92 6:28.476| 3 1:58.661| * Pass 77 5:58.683| 3 1:53.313
Pass 125 8:28.857| 4 2:00.381 Pass 111 7:52.980| 4 1:54.297
Pass 157 10:28.421| 5 1:59.564 Pass 144 9:47.820| 5 1:54.840
No 356 BRIHAYE SYLVAIN No 723 DE SOUSA JORDAN
Pass 26 2:32.439( 1 2:32.439|* Pass 23 2:28.754| 1 2:28.754(*
Pass 62 4:37.344| 2 2:04.905| * Pass 57 4:29.303| 2 2:00.549 | *
Pass 103 6:49.160| 3 2:11.816 Pass 94 6:31.092| 3 2:01.789
Pass 136 8:58.500| 4 2:09.340 Pass 131 8:46.284| 4 2:15.192
Pass 170 11:07.117| 5 2:08.617 Pass 164 10:49.385| 5 2:03.101
No 411 DUNEAU LAURENT No 863 GOUEFFON ALBAN
Pass 32 2:36.383| 1 2:36.383] * Pass 34 2:41.294| 1 2:41.294|*
Pass 72 4:57.908| 2 2:21.525| * Pass 70 4:49.305| 2 2:08.011|*
Pass 105 6:56.159| 3 2:06.854|*
No 475 GLORIEUX PIERRE Pass 139 9:06.454] 4 2:10.295
| Pass | 15 | 2:20112) 1 | 2:20.112]* | Pass 171 11:12.887| 5 2:06.433|*
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 910 PEDROSA ENZO

Pass 17 2:22.578 1 2:22.578(*
Pass 52 4:20.834 2 1:58.256 | *
Pass 86 6:19.364 3 1:58.530
Pass 119 8:18.647 4 1:59.283
Pass 152 10:18.000 5 1:59.353
No 911 BROUILLET GREGORY
Pass 12 2:17.906 1 2:17.906| *
Pass 46 4:12.624 2 1:54.718| *
Pass 82 6:08.146 3 1:55.522
Pass 115 8:03.732 4 1:55.586
Pass 148 9:58.468 5 1:54.736
No 912 GIRY ANTHONY
Pass 28 2:34.414 1 2:34.414(*
Pass 65 4:39.819 2 2:05.405(*
Pass 99 6:44.094 3 2:04.275|*
Pass 132 8:48.648 4 2:04.554
Pass 166 10:54.109 5 2:05.461
No 925 IFRAH SOFIANE
Pass 29 2:34.966 1 2:34.966 | *
Pass 67 4:41.866 2 2:06.900( *
Pass 102 6:46.981 3 2:05.115|*
Pass 135 8:51.760 4 2:04.779(*
Pass 168 10:55.579 5 2:03.819(*
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